LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE CADETS
FORGES LES EAUX : CREDIT
AGRICOLE NORMANDIE SEINE

Epreuves
'48 -
5 20pts) MILHAVET Agathe (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
NC 10pts) IDDIR Celine (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
-57 -
+20pts) IDDIR Feroudja (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
-63 v
NC RHIATI Aya (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
+70 -
5 (+20pts) AFRIT Rose (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.
-46 v

NC LEJEUNE Aymeric (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO



T (+10 pts)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-50

FONANT ANTONIO Noa (78, IDF)

MTAIRAG Merwan (78, IDF)

INFANTI Tom (78, IDF)

YAHOUI Adan (78, IDF)

YOMBI ITOUA Jason Yanis (78, IDF)

-60
LOUH Monis (78, IDF)

JEAN DENIS Mohamed (78, IDF)

-66
CARON Rafael (78, IDF)
CHIKH Hamza (78, IDF)
CHIKH Riad (78, IDF)

-73
SY Abou (78, IDF)

-81

PASSO KENMEUE Rayan (78, IDF)

-90

NWAHA NGOM Avi Kelian (78, IDF)

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE



